
 
 
 
 

Government of West Bengal 
Directorate of Forests 

  Office of the Divisional Forest Officer, Birbhum Division 
Barabagan, Suri, Birbhum, PIN - 731103 

Phone - 03462-255262 : Fax -  03462-253863 : e-mail : dfobirbhum2010@gmail.com 
Visit us at: www.birbhumforest.in 

 

Budget/2-DFO/BIR 

No.   834  /2-     Dated, Suri the 02.08.2021 
 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION. 
2018  

The Divisional Forest Officer, Birbhum Forest Division intends to Colour wash at ADFO's Quarter. 
Quotations are invited from bona fide contractor & order suppliers/ Agencies/Suppliers, having sufficient 
credential and financial capability should be submitted on or before 11.08.2021  up to  02:00 PM Quotation 
should be addressed in the name of The Divisional Forest Officer, Birbhum Forest Division. The detailed estimate 
is attached herewith. The details are given below. 

 

 

 

 

 

Terms and condition 

1. The price should be inclusive of tax etc. 
2. Payment shall be made after the completion of the work. 
3. The work should be done to the above said locations.  
4. The Divisional Forest Officer, Birbhum Forest Division is at the discretion to accept or reject the 

Quotations. 
 

 
Divisional Forest Officer 

Birbhum Division 
 No.   834  (11)  /2-     Dated, Suri the 02.08.2021 
 
 Copy forwarded for information to :- 

1. The Assistant Divisional Forest Officer, Birbhum Division. 
2. All the Range Officer under Birbhum Division to inform the reliable sources (if any) to submit  
    quotations. 
3. Notice Board 
4. The Computer Operator for uploading the NIQ to the official website www.birbhumforest.in. 

 
 

Divisional Forest Officer 
Birbhum Division 

 
 
 
 
 

Sl 
No 

Name of Item Name of Range where 
to supply 

Total qty Estimated 
amount for 
Quotation 

including tax,  
1 Colour wash at ADFO's 

Quarter 
As per estimate As per estimate. 72593.00 

Total  72,593.00 

 


